Torneio de Abertura Categorias
Silves, 19-10-2014

Prova 8
19-10-2014 - 12:05

Masc., 800m Livres

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 3

1 Daniel Pinchuk

2 Guilherme Jesus Vicente
3 Ricardo Ponte José

4 Tiago Lucas Gongalves
5 Hugo Miguel Viegas

6 Diogo Bandeira Carrilho
7 Miguel Pessanha Rosa
8 Denis Asanov Durakov

Série 2de 3

DNS

1 Duarte Nunes Sequeira

2 Joao Pedro Chagas

3 Goncalo Duarte Santos

4 Bernardo Antonio Alves

5 Alexandre Teixeira Marcos

6 Claudio Alexandre Rodrigues

7 Bernardo Gameiro Agapito
8 Tomés Galvao Lourenco

Série 3de 3

1 Tiago Jorge José

2 Bruno Filipe Neves

3 Manuel Silva Godinho

4 Nathan Keith Theodoris
5 Eduardo Cardoso Lopes
6 Guilherme Borlido Farias
7 Joéo Eduardo llha

8 Rodrigo Jose Guerreiro

Ano Catg

02 Inf.B
02 Inf.B
02 Inf.B
00 Juv.B
02 Inf.B
99  Juv. A
02 Inf.B
01 Inf A
02 Inf.B
01 Inf.A
00 Juv.B
99  Juv. A
00 Juv.B
00 Juv.B
98 Jun

02 Inf.B
98 Jun

97 Jun

99  Juv. A
95 Sen

99  Juv. A
98 Jun

98 Jun

99  Juv. A

Clube

Natacao de Lagos

Nautico do Guadiana
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Tavira Natacdo

Natacao de Olhao

Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natacao de Lagos

Tavira Natacdo

Natac&o de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras

Natacao de Olhao

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natac&o de Faro

Natacao de Olhao

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tp inscricdo

NT
13:50.20
12:24.00
11:23.74
11:25.92
12:34.28
14:50.40

NT

11:20.31
10:17.14
10:00.88

9:43.71

9:56.50
10:02.38
10:36.07
11:23.10

9:35.82
9:26.00
9:10.49
8:22.83
8:44.42
9:22.66
9:26.07
9:42.35
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